Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 24
29/09/2024 - 11:19

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
2011 and younger

1. KOROLJOV Luka

2. IDNURM Simon

3. UUSTALU Taigo

4. VIIRA Arthur

5. TAMMARU Richard Toomas
6. TIHHANOVSKI Taras
7. VELDEMANN Daniel
8. TSUPIN Marten Roven
9. PAKKAS Romi

10. PRITS Kaur

11. ILVES Fredi

12. STULOV Egor

13. LIPPING Sander

YOB 2009 - 2010

KONT Marten
PERSIDSKI Markus
LAURIMAA Mikk
BOTSMANOV Villem
SULGIN Konstantin
SALUMAA Raiden
VANA Oliver
ALEKSANDROV Martin
PAALBERG Aaron

©o N MwNE

TULTS Carlos
2. SOOSAAR Andreas
3. SAULEP Silver

4. KAZAREVSKI Nikita
5. KONT Marten

6. LAURI Silver

7. PERSIDSKI Markus
8. SINIORG Rihard

9. LAURIMAA Mikk
10. BOTSMANOQYV Villem
11. KOLOSSOV Matfei
12. SULGIN Konstantin
13. KOROLJOV Luka

YB

11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
13
13
13
11
13

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10

06
06
06
10
07
10
07
10
10
07
10
11

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Keila Swimclub
Orca Swim Club
Yess

Yess

Yess

Yess

Wiru Swim
Keila Swimclub
Spordiklubi Nord
Yess
Spordiklubi Nord
Yess

Tuk

Tuk

MyFitness

Tuk

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Nord
MyFitness
MyFitness

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Parnu Spordikool

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Tuk

Tuk

Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
MyFitness

Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kalevi Ujumiskool

Time

34.81
36.17
38.55
40.31
42.44
42.62
42.63
42.88
44.87
47.90
49.64
52.75
56.99

32.45
33.57
33.86
34.30
34.70
39.32
39.90
40.92
42.40

29.13
30.36
31.43
31.70
32.45
33.23
33.57
33.78
33.86
34.30
34.54
34.70
34.81

Pts

368
328
271
237
203
200
200
196
171
141
126
105

83

454
410
400
384
371
255
244
226
203

628
555
500
487
454
423
410
402
400
384
376
371
368
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Aura Open Cup ks
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024 - —
Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
14. IDNURM Simon 11  Keila Swimclub 36.17 328
15. RADIONOQV llja 07  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 37.26 300
16. TIPP Ken-Eron 08 Parnu Spordikool 37.78 288
17. JARVEL Kris-Markus 08 MyFitness 3854 271
18. UUSTALU Taigo 12 Orca Swim Club 3855 271
19. LELLE Siim 07  Spordiklubi Nord 38.80 265
20. SALUMAA Raiden 10  Parnu Spordikool 39.32 255
21. VANA Oliver 10  Spordiklubi Nord 39.90 244
22. VIIRA Arthur 11  Yess 40.31 237
23. ALEKSANDROV Martin 09 MyFitness 4092 226
24. PAALBERG Aaron 10 MyFitness 4240 203
25. TAMMARU Richard Toomas 11 Yess 4244 203
26. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 42.62 200
27. VELDEMANN Daniel 11  Yess 42.63 200
28. TSUPIN Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 42.88 196
29. PAKKAS Romi 13  Keila Swimclub 4487 171
30. PRITS Kaur 13 Spordiklubi Nord 4790 141
31. ILVES Fredi 13  Yess 4964 126
32. STULOV Egor 11  Spordiklubi Nord 52.75 105
33. LIPPING Sander 13  Yess 56.99 83
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